
 Event 5 - Doubles Class Scores
 CALIFORNIA STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 168689)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Printed on 8/12/2025, Page 1

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 302276  Romo, Rocky  AA  97  7 / 15

 322556  Johnston, Sean  A  98  68 / 30

 160764  James, Caroline  A  97  66 / 18

 291571  Groover, Shane  A  95  19 / 6

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  A  94  42 / 9

 226607  Morse, Gregg  A  94  10 / 28

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  A  93  10 / 6

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  A  91  7 / 8

 168360  Binns, Bruce  A  89  8 / 7

 107610  Furuta, Ken  A  89  8 / 4

 169078  James, Dennis  B  97  19 / 28

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  B  97  21 / 19

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  95  7 / 9

 107827  Frey, Andre  B  94  19 / 40

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  B  94  32 / 1

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  93  9 / 6

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  B  92  19 / 15

 271952  Cheng, Walter  B  92  5 / 1

 154209  Whitney, Neal  B  91  8 / 6

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  B  90  9 / 15

 237680  Cantillon, Keith  B  88  16 / 3

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  B  86  0 / 7

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  B  86  1 / 1

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  B  85  21 / 8

 162679  Cort, Gordon  B  84  4 / 9

 163774  Phelps, Keith  B  77  6 / 9

 226312  Dickinson, Michael  C  93  17 / 30

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  C  93  29 / 18

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  88  6 / 15

 133144  Eramo, Martin  C  86  31 / 7

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  C  85  7 / 5

 169382  Downs, Greg  C  80  4 / 16

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  C  74  1 / 3

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  16  2 / 3

 344053  Knapp, Lilian  D  93  2 / 28
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 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 266777  Davis, Nathan  D  92  6 / 59

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  D  88  7 / 4

 355818  Rodriguez, Elijah  D  84  2 / 6

 169119  Berry, Jean  D  84  2 / 3

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  D  83  2 / 6

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  D  76  6 / 4

 158980  Gillette, Scott  D  71  5 / 4

 49520  Ingle, Ted  D  68  5 / 0
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 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  JR  86  0 / 7

 355818  Rodriguez, Elijah  JR  84  2 / 6

 302276  Romo, Rocky  CL  97  7 / 15

 302276  Romo, Rocky  TS  97  7 / 15

 291571  Groover, Shane  TS  95  19 / 6

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  TS  93  29 / 18

 344053  Knapp, Lilian  TS  93  2 / 28

 266777  Davis, Nathan  TS  92  6 / 59

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  TS  90  9 / 15

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  TS  83  2 / 6

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  TS  74  1 / 3

 322556  Johnston, Sean  SU  98  68 / 30

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  SU  97  21 / 19

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  SU  94  42 / 9

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  SU  86  1 / 1

 160764  James, Caroline  SS  97  66 / 18

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  SS  94  32 / 1

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  SS  91  7 / 8

 107610  Furuta, Ken  SS  89  8 / 4

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  SS  85  21 / 8

 284420  Erickson, Brad  SR  95  7 / 9

 107827  Frey, Andre  SR  94  19 / 40

 226607  Morse, Gregg  SR  94  10 / 28

 226312  Dickinson, Michael  SR  93  17 / 30

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  SR  93  10 / 6

 271952  Cheng, Walter  SR  92  5 / 1

 154209  Whitney, Neal  SR  91  8 / 6

 237680  Cantillon, Keith  SR  88  16 / 3

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  SR  88  6 / 15

 169382  Downs, Greg  SR  80  4 / 16

 158980  Gillette, Scott  SR  71  5 / 4

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  SR  16  2 / 3
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 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs
 169078  James, Dennis  VT  97  19 / 28

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  93  9 / 6

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  VT  92  19 / 15

 168360  Binns, Bruce  VT  89  8 / 7

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  VT  88  7 / 4

 133144  Eramo, Martin  VT  86  31 / 7

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  VT  85  7 / 5

 162679  Cort, Gordon  VT  84  4 / 9

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  VT  76  6 / 4

 169119  Berry, Jean  SV  84  2 / 3

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  77  6 / 9

 49520  Ingle, Ted  SV  68  5 / 0

 160764  James, Caroline  LY  97  66 / 18

 344053  Knapp, Lilian  LY  93  2 / 28

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  LY  86  0 / 7

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  LY  85  21 / 8

 169119  Berry, Jean  LY  84  2 / 3

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  LY  83  2 / 6

 291571  Groover, Shane  ML  95  19 / 6

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  ML  83  2 / 6

 107827  Frey, Andre  MV  94  19 / 40

 271952  Cheng, Walter  MV  92  5 / 1

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  MV  88  7 / 4

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  MV  85  7 / 5

 107827  Frey, Andre  FR  94  19 / 40

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  FR  90  9 / 15

 107610  Furuta, Ken  FR  89  8 / 4

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  FR  88  7 / 4
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